LIST OF PARTICIPANTS
CICRED Seminar on “Mortality as Both a Determinant and a Consequence of Poverty and Hunger”,
Thiruvananthapuram, India: February 23-25, 2005

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON
The Impact of Mortality as Both a Determinant and a Consequence of Poverty
and Hunger: A Contribution to Achieving the First Millennium Development
Goal (Eradicate Extreme Poverty and Hunger)

Centre for Development Studies, Thiruvananthapuram
February 23- 25, 2005

Dr Rania Roushdy

Population Council

West Asia North Africa Regional Office
59 Misr Helwan Agricultural Road
Maadi, Egypt

Tel. No.: (202) 525-5965/ 7/ 8

Fax No.: (202) 525-5962
rroushdy(@pccairo.org

copy to: ngaballa@pccairo.org

Dr. P.K. Bhargava

Director

Population Research Centre

J.S.S. Institute of Economic Research
Vidyagiri, Dharwad 580 004, Karnataka
India

Tel. 91-836-2468353

Fax: 91-836-2468353
Pkbhargava2@rediffmail.com

Ms. Bintiwatie Soedhwa Les. (Law)
Senior Statistician

General Bureau of Statistics
Klipstenenstraat 5

Paramaribo - Suriname

Tel No.: (597) 520502

Fax no0.:(597) 425004
msoedhwa@hotmail.com



Dr Xiaoying Zheng

Institute of Popualtion Research
Peking University

Beijing 100871, China

Tel. 86-10-6275 1974

Fax No.: 86-10-6275 1976;
E-mail: xzheng@pku.edu.cn

Dr Omas Bulan Samosir

Demographic Institute, Faculty of Economics
University of Indonesia

Gedung A, Lantai 2 & 3

Kampus Universitas Indonesia

Depok 16424, Jawa Barat

Indonesia

Tel. 62 -21 7872911

Fax 62 - 21 7872909

E-mail: omasbr@yahoo.co.uk

Dr Josefina V. Cabigon

Population Institute

College of Social Sciences and Philosophy

3rd Floor, Palma Hall

University of the Philippines

Diliman, Quezon City

Philippines

Tel. (632) 9274166

josefina.cabigon@up.edu.ph, josefinavcabigon@yahoo.com

Dr Rogelio J. Lopez Cousin
Contraloria General de la Republica
Direccion de Estadistica y Censo
Bella Vista, Balboa Avenue
PO.BOX 5213

Panama City, 5

Panama

Tel: (507) 210-4819, (507) 210-4820
Fax: (507) 210-4801
Rolopez@contraloria.gob.pa



Dr Elsa Pérez

National Institute of Statistics, Geography and Informatics (INEGI)
Patriotismo 711-A, Piso 2

San Juan Mixcoac,

Mexico, DF,

Mexico

CP 07020

elsa.paredes@inegi.gob.mx

Mr. Benoit Libali

Union pour I’Etude et la Recherche sur la Population

et le Développement (UERPOD)

101, Rue Lamothe (Immeuble Nkiunkou-Fils) Plateau Centre Ville
Brazzaville

Congo

Tel.: (242) 556 48 42

uerpod@yahoo.fr

Dr. Kesaia Seniloli

Population Studies Program

School of Social and Economic Development
University of the South Pacific

Laucala Campus

Box 1168, Suva

Fiji Island

Tel.: 679 - 3212258

Fax: 679 - 3302865

seniloli_k@usp.ac.fj

Dr Ian Pool

Professor of Demography
University of Waikato
Private Bag 3105
Hamilton

New Zealand

Tel.: (07) 838 4768

Fax: (07) 838 4621
pool.sceats@xtra.co.nz



Dr. Christophe Z. GUILMOTO

Committee for International Co-operation in National
Research in Demography,

133, Bd Davout 75980 Paris Cedex 20

France

Tel: 33156 06 20 19

Fax: 33156 06 21 65

e-mail: guilmoto@ird.fr

Ms. Hartati AYRAL

Committee for International Co-operation in National
Research in Demography,

133, Bd Davout 75980 Paris Cedex 20

France

Tel: 33156 06 21 62

Fax: 33156 06 21 65

e-mail: ayral@cicred.org

Dr. K. Navaneetham

Associate Fellow

Centre for Development Studies

Prasanth Nagar

Ulloor

Trivandrum - 695 011

Kerala State, India

Phone: Off: 91-471-2448881; Res: 91-471-2553396
E-mail: nava@cds.ac.in

Dr.D.Jayaraj,

Madras Institute of Development Studies,
No.79, II Main Road,

Gandhinagar, Adayar,

Chennai 600 020.

Tel: 044-24412589 (0O) 044-24929860 ®
e-mail: jayaraj@mids.ac.in

Dr.K.C.Zachariah,

A-1, Kanaka Nagar,
Thiruvananthapuram 695 003.
Tel: 0471 2318234 ®

e-mail: zagchke@vsnl.com



Dr.(Mrs.)Vineetha Menon,
Reader,

Department of Anthropology,
Kannur University Campus,
Palayad P.O.,

Thalasserry 670 661,

Kannur District, Kerala
Mobile: 9447552469

e-mail: vineetha@cds.ac.in

Dr.P Sankara Sharma,

Achutha Menon Centre for Health Science Studies,

Sri Chitra Tirunal Institute for Medical Sciences and Technology,
Medical College P.O.,

Trivandrum.

Tel: 0471 -2524232 (O) 0471-2743005 ®

e-mail: sarma@sctimst.ac.in

Dr.Mala Ramanathan,

Achutha Menon Centre for Health Science Studies,

Sri Chitra Tirunal Institute for Medical Sciences and Technology,
Medical College P.O.,

Trivandrum.

Tel: 0471-2524234 (0) 0471-2556026 ®

e-mail: mala@sctimst.ac.in

Dr.Santhosh,

Population Research Centre,

University of Kerala,

Kariavattom P.O.,

Trivandrum.

Tel: 0471 2418796 (O) 0471-2414676 ® Mobile: 9447289895
e-mail: santhosh@sancharnet.in

Dr.P.S.Nair,

Department of Demography,
University of Kerala,
Kariavattom P.O.,

Trivandrum.

Tel: 0471-2418796 (O)

e-mail: psnairtvpm@yahoo.com



Dr.K.S. James,

Population Research Centre,

University of Kerala,

Kariavattom P.O.,

Trivandrum.

Tel: 0471-2418796 (0) 0471-2418315 ®
e-mail: ksjames@gmail.com

Dr.V. Ramankutty,

Vice Chairman

Health Action by People,

Krishnalaya, Pettah P.O.,

Trivandrum 695 004.

Tel: 0471-2540976 ® Mobile: 9847060199
e-mail:kuttyr@gmail.com

Dr.C.R.Soman

Health Action by People,

Krishnalaya, Pettah P.O.,

Trivandrum 695 004.

Tel: 0471-2472335 (0) 0471-2448048 ®
e-mail: crsoman@vsnl.com

Dr. D.Narayana

Fellow

Centre for Development Studies
Ulloor, Trivandrum.

Kerala, India.

Tel: 0471-2448884 (0) 0471-2552396
e-mail:narayana@cds.ac.in

Dr.P.Sivanandan

Fellow

Centre for Development Studies
Ulloor, Trivandrum.

Kerala, India.

Tel: 0471-2448884 (0) 0471-2444573
e-mail: sivanandan@cds.ac.in

Dr.U.S.Mishra

Associate Fellow

Centre for Development Studies

Ulloor, Trivandrum.

Kerala, India.

Tel: 0471-2448884 (0) 0471-2556026 ®
e-mail: mishra@cds.ac.in



Dr.Irudaya Rajan

Associate Fellow

Centre for Development Studies

Ulloor, Trivandrum.

Kerala, India.

Tel: 0471-2448884 (0) 0471-2550694 ®
e-mail: rajan@cds.ac.in

Dr. Praveena Kodoth

Research Associate

Centre for Development Studies
Ulloor, Trivandrum.

Kerala, India.

Tel: 0471-2448884 (0) 0471-2557796
e-mail: praveena@cds.ac.in

Mr. Sunny Jose

Ph.D. Scholar

Centre for Development Studies
Ulloor, Trivandrum.

Kerala, India.

Tel: 0471-2448884 (0O)

e-mail: sunny@cds.ac.in

Dr. M. Kabir

Visiting Scholar

Centre for Development Studies

Ulloor, Trivandrum.

Kerala, India.

Tel: 0471-2448884 (0) 0471-2556154 ®
e-mail: kabir@cds.ac.in



